
AMIGO TOOL PARTS COMPARISON GUIDE

EHI           

Part #

Amigo 8320 

Framing 

Nailer 21°         

Part #

 Amiga 

9020 

Framing 

Nailer 21° 

Part # 

 Camarada 

9033 

Cliphead 

34°      Part 

# 

 Rollo 

8315 Coil 

Nailer 

Part # 

Compadre  Vato 

Senco 

SN502  

Part #

Supco 

SFN-88         

Part #

Spotnail 

NPR-90  

Part #

Description

883-509 AM001 AM001 AM001 AM001 M6x45 M6x45 NYLOK SCREW 6*45

AM002 AM002 AM002 AM002 WS-11 WS-11 WASHER #6*1.5t

877-330 AM003 AM003 AM003 AM003 EXHAUST COVER

883-507 AM004 AM004 AM004 AM004 M6X30 M6x25 NYLOK SCREW 6*25

877-325 AM006 AM006 AM006 AM006 WS-12 WS-12 GASKET

877-854 AM007 AM007 AM007 AM007 WS-14 WS-14 GASKET

884-110 AM008 AM008 AM008 AM008 PV-16 PV-16 EXHAUST VALVE

877-368 AM010 AM010 CA001 AM010 OR-36 OR-36 O-RING

KIT AM011 AM011 AM011 AM011 TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE ASS'Y SET AMO 41-49

877-316 AM013 AM013 AM013 AM013 O-RING 90*2

877-312 AM014 AM014 AM014 AM014 OR-38 OR-38 O-RING 63*2.5

877-318 AM015 AM015 AM015 AM015 UPPER CYLINDER HOLDER

877-313 AM016 AM016 AM016 AM016 OR-39 OR-39 O-RING 79.3*2.5

884-068 AM017 AM017 AM017 AM017 CYLINDER

877-314 AM018 AM018 AM018 AM018 OR-40 OR-40 O-RING 69.3*2.5

877-317 AM019 AM019 AM019 AM019 RING

877-321 AM020 AM020 AM020 AM020 SP-17 SP-17 COMPRESSION SPRING

877-322 AM021 AM021 AM021 AM021 WS-15 WS-15 WASHER 72*65*1.5

877-310 AM022 AM022 AM022 AM022 LOWER CYLINDER GUIDE

877-327 AM023 AM023 AM023 AM023 ES-07 ES-07 SEAL, AIR

877-315 AM025 AM025 AM025 AM025 OR-42 OR-42 O-RING 63.9*2.5

883-511 AM026 AM026 AM026 AM026 BP-06 BP-06 BUMPER

877-334 AM027 AM027 AM027 AM027 GASKET

883-492 AM029 AM029 AM029 AM029 M8X25 M8X25 NYLOK SCREW 8*20

KIT AM030 AM030 AM030 AM030 CYLINDER GUIDE ASS'Y AMO 13 & 22

949-658 AM031 AM031 AM031 AM031 NYLOK SCREW 5*20

AM032 AM032 AM032 AM032 WASHER #5*1.1t

AM033 AM033 AM033 AM033 AIR PLUG

878-311 AM034 AM034 AM034 AM034 TAIL COVER

877-331 AM035 AM035 AM035 AM035 GASKET

949-866 AM036 AM036 AM036 AM036 SM-15 SM-15 SPRING PIN 3*30

875-650 AM037 AM037 AM037 AM037 HC5X16 HC5X16 SCREW 5*16

949-555 AM038 AM038 AM038 AM038 M5 M5 HEX. NUT M5

877-365 AM039 AM039 AM039 AM039 SP-19 SP-19 COMPRESSION SPRING

KIT AM041 AM041 AM041 AM041 CYLINDER SET AMO 16,17,18, 19

875-643 AM043 AM043 AM043 AM043 COMPRESSION SPRING

874-436 AM044 AM044 AM044 AM044 O-RING 3.8*1.9

877-338 AM045 AM045 AM045 AM045 PLUNGER

877-337 AM046 AM046 AM046 AM046 TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE

875-638 AM047 AM047 AM047 AM047 O-RING 11.8*1.5

876-203 AM048 AM048 AM048 AM048 TRIGGER

877-339 AM049 AM049 AM049 AM049 PIN 7*22.3

878-734 AM050 AM050 AM050 AM050 SEAL, AIR

875-645 AM051 AM051 AM051 AM051 BALL

875-644 AM052 AM052 AM052 AM052 WASHER

877-335 AM053 AM053 AM053 AM053 TRIGGER VALVE

878-121 AM054 AM054 AM054 AM054 CATCH PLUNGER

874-820 AM055 AM055 AM055 AM055 O-RING 2.9*1.8

876-465 AM059 AM059 AM059 AM059 M4 M4 NYLON NUT M4

877-371 AM061 AM061 AM061 AM061 NYLON NUT M5

AM076 AM076 AM076 AM076 HANDLE GRIP

AM078 AM078 AM078 AM078 CYLINDER HOLDER ASS'S

AM079 AM079 AM079 AM079 WS-17 WS-17 WASHER #8*2t

AM080 AM080 AM080 AM080 TRIGGER VALVE ASS'Y KIT

877-324        

877-328  AM005 AM005 AM005

CA-04 

takes 

AM005 & 

AM003

CA-04 

takes 

AM005 & 

AM003 CAP

877-307 AM009 AM009 AM009 PV-06 PV-06 EXHAUST VALVE SET

KIT AM012 MAGAZINE KIT

883-506 AM024 AM024 AM024 BODY ASS'Y

884-060 AM028 AM028 AM028 OUTLET SITE

877-391Z AM040 AM040 AM040 RELEASE CATCH

877-323C AM042 AM042 AM042 PS-32 PS-32 PISTON SET W/O O-RING

878-418 AM056 AM056 PIN

878-422 AM057 AM069 RIBBON SPRING ASS'Y

877-393Z AM058 PUSHER

949-453 AM060 WASHER

876-550 AM062 SPACER

949-824 AM063 SCREW M5X45

949-650 AM064 SCREW M4X16

877-396Z AM065 STOPPER

877-398 AM066 SPACER

877-397 AM067 SPRING

AM068 SCREW

AM069 SUPPORT

878-426 AM070 AM070 AM070 M6X18 M6X18 NYLOK SCREW M6X18

878-419 AM071 CATCH COVER

AM072  MAGAZINE 

AM072HG STEEL MAGAZINE ASS'Y

877-402 AM073 WASHER

949-662 AM074 AM074 M5X25 M5X25 SCREW M5X25

949-424 AM075 AM075 AM075 WASHER

877-323C AM077 PISTON SET 

AMIGO PARTS COMPARISON GUIDE 4-2011.XLS



EHI           

Part #

Amigo 8320 

Framing 

Nailer 21°         

Part #

 Amiga 

9020 

Framing 

Nailer 21° 

Part # 

 Camarada 

9033 

Cliphead 

34°      Part 

# 

 Rollo 

8315 Coil 

Nailer 

Part # 

Compadre  Vato 

Senco 

SN502  

Part #

Supco 

SFN-88         

Part #

Spotnail 

NPR-90  

Part #

Description

KIT AM081 AM081 AM081 EXHAUST COVER ASS'Y KIT

AM082 AM082 AM082 SEQUENTIAL TRIGGER SET

877-324           

877-328 AM005 AM005 AM005

CA-04 

takes 

AM005 & 

AM003

CA-04 

takes 

AM005 & 

AM003 CAP

877-307 AM009 AM009 PV-06 PV-06 EXHAUST VALVE SET

KIT AM012-A MZ-35 MZ-35 ALUMINUM MAGAZINE KIT -  AMIGA 9020

883-506 AM024 AM024 AM024 BODY ASS'Y

884-060 AM028 AM028 OUTLET SITE

877-391Z AM040 AM040 RELEASE CATCH

877-323C AM042 AM042 PS-32 PS-32 PISTON SET W/O O-RING

AM093 SCREW

878-426 AM070 AM070 AM070 M6X18 M6X18 NYLOK SCREW M6X18

949-662 AM074 AM074 M5X25 M5X25 SCREW M5X25

949-424 AM075 AM075 WASHER

877-323C AM077 AM077 PISTON SET 

KIT AM081 AM081 AM081 EXHAUST COVER ASS'Y KIT

AM083 FD-16 FD-16 PUSHER

AM084 SM-17 SM-17 SPRING HOLDER

AM085 SM-19 SM-19 RIBBON SPRING PIN

AM086 SM-18 SM-18 RIBBON HOLDER

AM087 SP-18 SP-18 RIBBON SPRING

AM088 HR-20 HR-20 SUPPORT

AM089 AM089 WS-11 WS-11 WASHER #61.2t

AM090 WS-18 WS-18 RELEASE CATCH COVER

AM091 MZ-22 MZ-22 MAGAZINE

AM092 WS-19 WS-19 FRONT STOPPER

AM093 BUTTONHEAD SOCKET CAP M5X10

AM094 WS-07 WS-07 WASHER 8*4.3*1t

AM095 FC-14 FC-14 NAIL RAIL

AM096 FC-18 FC-18 END STOPPER

AM097 M5X10 M5X10 SCREW M5X10

AM098 AM098 WS-26 WS-26 WASHER 7.3*4.7*0.8

AM099 M4X25 M4X25 SCREW

AM100 AM100 SP-22 SP-22 SPECIAL SPRING

AM101 AM101 SM-20 SM-20 SPACER

AM102 FC-16 FC-16 STOPPER

877-324 AM005 AM005 AM005 CAP

877-307 AM009 AM009 AM009 EXHAUST VALVE SET

878-630 CA021 PISTON SET

883-506 AM024 AM024 AM024 BODY ASS'Y

878-641 CA002 OUTLET SITE

CA004 RELEASE CATCH

CA005 NAIL RAIL

878-426 AM070 AM070 AM070 NYLOK SCREW M6*18

878-632 CA010 CATCH COVER

CA022 CA022 NYLOK SCREW M5*10

CA011 GUARD COVER

CA024 GUARD HOLDER

878-646 CA003 FRONT STOPPER

878-418 AM056 AM056 PIN 4.5*23.7

963-837 AM103 NYLON NUT M6 (10 PCS)

878-639 CA009 SUPPORT

878-640 CA008 LOCK HOLDER

878-645 CA020 MAGAZINE

878-647 CA019 SCREW M6*10

878-644 CA007 PUSHER

878-638 AM100 AM100 SPECIAL SPRING

878-636 AM101 AM101 SPACER

878-643 AM065 STOPPER

949-453 CA006 CA006 WASHER

878-422 CA013 RIBBON SPRING ASS'Y

949-216 CA014 NYLOK SCREW M4*10 (10 PCS)

878-634 CA015 TAIL COVER

878-637 CA016 END STOPPER

949-824 CA017 SCREW M5*50

949-699 CA018 SCREW M4*20 (10 PCS) 

AM081 AM081 AM081 CAP ASS'Y KIT

AM089 AM089 WS-11 WS-11 WASHER #61.2t 910 PCS)

949-662 AM074 AM074 CA023 M5X25 M5X25 SCREW M5X25

CA012 MAGAZINE SET

AM098 WASHER

CA006 CA006 WASHER

CA022 CA022 NYLOK SCREW M5X10

RL001 TOP CAP

877-852 RL002 EXHAUST VALVE SET

884-040 RL003 BODY

RL004 OUTLET SITE

RL005 PIN RETAINER

RL006 LOCK SPRING

RL007 SPRING PIN 3X16

RL008 PUSHER

RL009 PIN

RL010 PIN

RL011 LOWER SAFETY B

RL012 E-RING

RL013 THREADED THUMB WHE

RL014 SPRING COMPRESSION

RL015 STEEL BALL

RL016 LOWER SAFETY A

RL017 O-RING

AMIGO PARTS COMPARISON GUIDE 4-2011.XLS



EHI           

Part #

Amigo 8320 

Framing 

Nailer 21°         

Part #

 Amiga 

9020 

Framing 

Nailer 21° 

Part # 

 Camarada 

9033 

Cliphead 

34°      Part 

# 

 Rollo 

8315 Coil 

Nailer 

Part # 

Compadre  Vato 

Senco 

SN502  

Part #

Supco 

SFN-88         

Part #

Spotnail 

NPR-90  

Part #

Description

RL018 FEED PISTON

RL019 O-RING

RL020 SPRING

RL021 BUMPER GASKET

RL022 VALVE COVER PLATE

RL023 PISTON STOPPER

RL024 HOLDER COVER

RL025 LOWER RATCHET PAWL

RL026 SPRING

RL027 LOCK PIN

RL028 OUTLET SITE COVER

RL029 SPRING PIN

RL030 LOCK PIN

RL031 UPPER RATCHET PAWL

RL032 SPRING

RL033 SPRING PIN

RL034 SPRING COVER

RL035 NAIL GUARD

RL036 GUARD HOLDER

RL037 SCREW M4X10

RL038 LOCK HOLDER

RL039 SPRING

RL040 CLICK LEVER

RL041 SCREW M5X35

RL042 STOPPER PIN

RL043 NAIL COVER

RL044 LEVEL SHAFT

RL045 DISC FOR NAIL SET

RL046 RATCHET SPRING

RL047 MAGAZINE

RL048 LOCK PIN

RL049 E-RING

RL050 SCREW M4X50

RL051 PISTON SET

RL052 EXHAUST VCOVER ASS'Y

CO001 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT

CO002 SPACER

CO003 EXHAUST COVER

CO004 DEFLECTOR COVER

CO005 HEX..SOC.HD.BOLT

CO006 SPRING WASHER

CO007 DEFLECTOR    

CO008 HEX.SOC.NO HD.BOLT

CO009 PACKING

CO010 SEAL

CO011 SPRING WASHER

CO012 O-RING

CO013 WASHER

CO014 HD.VALVE PISTON

CO015 O-RING

CO016 COLLAR

CO017 O-RING

CO018 SEAL RING

CO019 O-RING

CO020 DRIVER UNIT

CO021 O-RING

CO022 CYLINDER

CO024 BUMPER

CO025 GUN BODY UNIT

CO026 O-RING

CO027 END CAP

CO028 O-RING

CO029 TRIGER VALVE HD.

CO030 O-RING

CO031 O-RING

CO032 O-RING

CO033 TRIGGER VALVE

CO034 O-RING

CO035 SPRING   

CO036 VALVE

CO037 O-RING

CO038 TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE

CO039 SPRING PIN

CO040 SPRING PIN

CO041 THROTTLE UNIT

CO042 SPRING

CO043 STEEL BALL

CO044 E-RING

CO045 SPRING

CO046 SAFETY GUIDE

CO047 SPRING

CO048 SPRING HOLDER

CO049 SETTING KNOB

CO050 SPRING PIN

CO051 SPRING

AMIGO PARTS COMPARISON GUIDE 4-2011.XLS



EHI           

Part #

Amigo 8320 

Framing 

Nailer 21°         

Part #

 Amiga 

9020 

Framing 

Nailer 21° 

Part # 

 Camarada 

9033 

Cliphead 

34°      Part 

# 

 Rollo 

8315 Coil 

Nailer 

Part # 

Compadre  Vato 

Senco 

SN502  

Part #

Supco 

SFN-88         

Part #

Spotnail 

NPR-90  

Part #

Description

CO052 DETENT RING

CO053 SET RING

CO054 O-RING

CO055 SETTING SCREW

CO056 O-RING

CO057 SAFETY APRON

CO058 SAFETY UNIT

CO059 E-RING

CO060 TRIGGER

CO061 TRIGGER PLATE

CO062 SPRING PIN

CO063 BUSHING

CO064 O-RING

CO065 O-RING

CO066 NOSE

CO067 FEED PISTON

CO068 SPRING

CO069 FEED PISTON BUMPER

CO070 FEED PISTON COVER

CO071 C-RING

CO072 FEED JAW

CO073 PIN

CO074 SPRING

CO075 CONNECTOR

CO076 SPRING PIN

CO077 O-RING

CO078 SPRING WASHER

CO079 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT

CO080 DOOR

CO081 UPPER NAIL STOPPER

CO082 SPRING

CO083 SECOND NAIL STOPPER

CO084 SPRING

CO085 SPRING

CO086 DOOR LATCH

CO087 GROMMET

CO088 DOOR COVER

CO089 HEX.SOC.HD.OLT

CO090 DOOR PIVOT PIN

CO091 MAGZINE

CO092 MAGNET

CO093 ADJUSTING POST

CO094 NAIL HOLDER

CO095 SPRING PIN

CO096 SPRING CLIP

CO097 NIL HOLDER COVER

CO098 PIN

CO099 O-RING

CO100 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT

CO101 NYLON LOCK NUT

CO102 MAGAZINE COVER

CO103 MAGAZINE SPACER

CO104 GUARD

CO105 RUBBER PAD

CO106 SAFETY SLEEVE

CO109 O-RING

VA001 BOLT

VA002 SPRING WASHER

VA003 EXHAUST COVER

VA004 CAP

VA005 BODY GUARD

VA006 GASKET

VA007 GASKET

VA008 EXHAUST VALVE

VA009 STOPPER

VA010 O-RING

VA011 PISTON UNIT

VA012 O-RING

VA013 O-RING

VA014 CYLINDER PLATE

VA015 CYLINDER PLATE

VA016 CYLINDER RING

VA017 CYLINDER SPRING

VA018 O-RING

VA019 CYLINGER GUIDE

VA020 O-RING

VA021 SPRING   

VA022 SAFETY

VA023 BOLT

VA024 NUT

VA025 SPRING

VA026 O-RING

VA027 PLUNGER (A)

VA028 VALVE BUSHING

VA029 O-RING

VA030 TRIGGER

VA031 ROLLER PIN

VA032 PLUNGER (B)

VA033 VALVE RUBBER COVER

VA034 SEAL

VA035 VALVE BALL

VA036 O-RING

VA037 VALVE PLATE

VA038 TRIGGER VALVE BUSING

AMIGO PARTS COMPARISON GUIDE 4-2011.XLS



EHI           

Part #

Amigo 8320 

Framing 

Nailer 21°         

Part #

 Amiga 

9020 

Framing 

Nailer 21° 

Part # 

 Camarada 

9033 

Cliphead 

34°      Part 

# 

 Rollo 

8315 Coil 

Nailer 

Part # 

Compadre  Vato 

Senco 

SN502  

Part #

Supco 

SFN-88         

Part #

Spotnail 

NPR-90  

Part #

Description

VA039 TRIGGER PLUNGER

VA040 BODY

VA041 O-RING

VA042 PISTON BUMPER

VA043 DRIVER GUIDE

VA044 GASKET

VA045 WASHER

VA046 GASKET

VA047 END CAP

VA048 BOLT

VA049 GUARD

VA050 COVER GUARD

VA051 SPRING

VA052 FEEDER PAWL

VA053 FEDDER SHAFT

VA054 NOSE

VA055 SHAFT

VA056 LOCK NUT

VA057 BOLT

VA058 O-RING

VA059 O-RING

VA060 FEEDER PISTON

VA061 O-RING

VA062 GASKET

VA063 FEDDER PISTON COVER

VA064 MAGAZINE BUSHING

VA065 NAIL GUIDE

VA066 ROLLER PIN

VA067 STOPPER

VA068 STOPPER

VA069 SPRING

VA070 SPRING

VA071 SHAFT

VA072 ROLLER PIN

VA073 LATCH

VA074 LATH SPRING

VA075 NAIL GUIDE COVER

VA076 WASHER

VA077 BOLT

VA078 SPRING

VA079 MAGAZINE LATCH

VA080 LOCK NUT

VA081 STEPPED PIN

VA082 E-RING

VA083 MAGAZINE

VA084 BOLT

VA085 WASHER

VA086 SPRING

VA087 NAIL HOLDER

VA088 LOCK NUT

VA089 MAGAZINE

VA090 MAGAZINE GUARD

VA091 PLATE NUT

VA092 GUIDE BASE

VA093 SHINGLE GUIDE

VA094 PIN

VA095 SAFETY SET

VA096 TRIGGER SET

VA097 TRIGGER PLUNGER SET

VA098 PLUNGER-A SET

VA099 VALVE BUSHING KIT

VA100 PLUNGER-B SET

VA101 NAIL GUIDE SET

VA102 MAGAZINE SET

AMIGO PARTS COMPARISON GUIDE 4-2011.XLS


